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NAME OF BROKER CONTACT EMAIL TEL.NO. 

AON Ltd Susan Ross susan.ross@aon.co.uk 020 7882 0365 

Arthur J Gallagher (UK) Ltd Rupert Murray rupert_murray@ajg.com 020 7204 6000 

Atlas Risk Management Ltd Mark Kenny mark.kenny@atlasrisk.com 0161 212 1700 

Bartlett and Co Ltd Nick Stubbs n.stubbs@bartlettgroup.com 01132593531 

Berry Palmer & Lyle Ltd Mike Lagrue mike.lagrue@bpl-global.com 020 7375 9600 

Bluefin Insurance Services Ltd Stuart Grice stuart.grice@bluefingroup.co.uk 01423 724 700 

Bridge Insurance Brokers Ltd Steve Howells steve.howells@bridgeinsurance.co.uk 0161 236 6969 

CGNMB LLP Rupert Cutler          Rupert.cutler@cgnmb.com                        020 7648 5552 

Charles Dominic Ltd Gerry Allen gerryallen@charlesdominiclimited.co.uk 020 8642 3205 

Cooper Darwin Credit Insurance Consultants Charles Cooper creddar@btinternet.com 01394 459 199 

Cosmos Risk Solutions Martyn Locke mlocke@cosmos-rs.co.uk 0207 3351001 

Credit & Business Finance Group LLP Trevor Price trevor@cbfb.co.uk 01279 722 555 

Credit Risk Brokers Ltd John Simpson John.simpson@creditriskbrokers.com 075 4493 6854 

Credit Risk Solutions Ltd Mike Clark m.clark@creditrisksolutions.com 01422 321 888 

EFCIS Ltd Andy Moylan amoylan@efcis.com 01279 437662 

Financial and Credit Insurance Services Ltd Mark Letheren mark_letheren@fincred.co.uk 01732 749 750 

Hanwell Atkinson Ltd Duncan Hanwell duncan.hanwell@hanwellatkinson.co.uk 01306 888833 

Heath Lambert Ltd Martin Holland mholland@heathlambert.com 01793 468 325 

Insurance2day Insurance Services Ltd Emma Robinson er@insurance2day.co.uk 01384 442165 

JLT Speciality Ltd Charles Keville charles_keville@jltgroup.com 0207 528 4000 
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Jobson-James Insurance Brokers Ltd Rob Potts Rob.potts@jobson-james.co.uk 01214 528 740 

LDPA Credit Insurance John Lupton john@ldpa.co.uk 01275 872 553 

Marsh Ltd Tim Fisher Tim.fisher@marsh.com 020 7661 2533 

MCM Insurance Neil Taylor neil.taylor@mcmgroup.co.uk 07818 530 588 

Newstead International Ltd Andrew Neill andrew@newsteadinternational.co.uk 020 7228 3033 

Oval Insurance Broking Ltd Mark Reddington mark.reddington@oval3.theovalgroup.com 0121 606 0660 

Perkins Slade Ltd Darren Felsenstein d.felsenstein@perkins-slade.com 0121 698 8000 

Prophet Trade Credit Group David Encell david@prophetgroup.com 0113 2671510 

R K Harrison Group Ltd Margaret Godbold margaret.godbold@rkhib.com 020 7456 7959 

Rowlands  & Hames Insurance Brokers Ltd                     John Isles john@rowlands-hames.co.uk 
                

01253 598953 

Rycroft Associates LLP Mike Stott mikestott@rycroftassociates.com 07813 943 405 

S-Tech Insurance Services Ltd John Lawson johnl@s-tech.co.uk 01223 445442 

T L Dallas Group Ltd Simon Hyde simon.hyde@tldallas.com 01274 465500 

T L Risk Solutions Ltd Lynn Mildner lynn.mildner@tlrisksolutions.com 020 7398 2215 

The John Reynolds Group Ltd Peter Hodgson phodgson@reynoldsinsure.com 0161 905 5500 

Trade Credit Brokers Jean Hustler jhustler@tradecreditbrokers.co.uk 01446 745 245 

UK Credit Insurance Specialists Ltd Nick Flux nick.flux@credit-insure.co.uk 01628 401541 

W Denis Credit Risks Ltd John Cockshutt john.cockshutt@wdenis.co.uk 0113 2423130 

Willis Limited Richard Talboys richard.talboys@willis.com 0203 1246772 
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